
    

Mistelbach 

Rg Stn CN Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit Schnitt Pkt 

1 81 114 Chitil Fritz LC Cafe Haferl M 35 1 47:40,3 03:43,5 100,00 

2 9 151 Ullram Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 30 1 47:50,6 03:44,3 99,01 

3 32 138 Bruckner Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 35 2 48:14,6 03:46,1 98,02 

4 70 201 Panny Christian LC Cafe Haferl M 30 2 48:58,6 03:49,6 97,03 

5 64 140 Pesau Helmut SV Falkenstein M 20 1 49:18,0 03:51,1 96,04 

6 62 154 Zederbauer Alfred LC Strasshof M 45 1 49:23,8 03:51,5 95,05 

7 3 152 Reidlinger Markus  LAC Harlekin M 20 2 49:30,6 03:52,1 94,06 

8 28 348 Pernold Josef  LAC Harlekin M 35 3 49:58,0 03:54,2 93,07 

9 123 166 Nausner Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 1 50:08,1 03:55,0 92,08 

10 112 1216 Malatin Stefan AAC Brno M 45 2 50:16,5 03:55,7 91,09 

11 94 1174 Preiss Wolfgang Generali SV M 35 4 50:32,5 03:56,9 90,10 

12 38 473 Neugebauer Alois ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 2 50:54,1 03:58,6 89,11 

13 30 167 Stasnik Karl 
 

M 40 3 51:10,3 03:59,9 88,12 

14 90 259 Tschapka Wolfgang Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 4 51:21,4 04:00,7 87,13 

15 61 229 Pauser Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 5 51:42,1 04:02,4 86,14 

16 115 522 Krenn Franz LAC Harlekin M 40 6 51:59,1 04:03,7 85,15 

17 26 312 Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin M 35 5 52:05,9 04:04,2 84,16 

18 67 357 Rebel Christian City Trathlon Club M 40 7 52:13,0 04:04,8 83,17 

19 43 116 Staudigl Erich LC Cafe Haferl M 30 3 52:32,5 04:06,3 82,18 

20 105 105 Micek Rudolf Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50 1 52:44,6 04:07,2 81,19 

21 71 1007 Bossniak Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 6 53:02,6 04:08,6 80,20 

22 19 123 Lachmayer Franz LAC Harlekin M 40 8 53:20,1 04:10,0 79,21 

23 60 107 Dobesch Johann ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 3 53:43,9 04:11,9 78,22 

24 23 1189 Charwot Andreas LC Wienerwaldsee M 40 9 54:09,8 04:13,9 77,23 

25 48 1063 Hruska Georg www.runforfun.at M 35 7 54:32,1 04:15,6 76,24 

26 84 128 Gube Werner LAC Harlekin M 30 4 54:41,0 04:16,3 75,25 

27 58 1257 Spulak Ronald 
 

M 40 10 55:07,6 04:18,4 74,26 

28 87 108 Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin M 45 4 55:15,5 04:19,0 73,27 

29 121 253 Haimer Karl LAC Harlekin M 45 5 55:29,1 04:20,1 72,28 

30 44 226 Wippel Helmut ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 8 55:46,6 04:21,5 71,29 

31 36 1116 Fried Dietmar Resnik Xtreme Team M 35 9 55:56,5 04:22,2 70,30 

32 73 233 Schram Rudolf LC Cafe Haferl M 50 2 56:11,6 04:23,4 69,31 

33 101 1014 Kolar Josef ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 10 56:17,1 04:23,8 68,32 

34 31 212 Waldecker Gottfried 
 

M 30 5 56:24,5 04:24,4 67,33 

35 120 238 Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 40 11 56:28,1 04:24,7 66,34 

36 93 1217 Buchriegler Robert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 12 56:34,3 04:25,2 65,35 

37 79 319 Kunert Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 11 56:49,8 04:26,4 64,36 

38 57 1112 Bahr Maria Komaru Runners Hohenau W 20 1 56:58,8 04:27,1 100,00 

39 118 850 Bogner Josef 
 

M 30 6 57:11,1 04:28,1 63,37 

40 96 387 Manschein Siegfried  
 

M 35 12 57:21,3 04:28,9 62,38 

41 110 640 Schreiber Friedrich  TC Poysdorf M 45 6 57:23,0 04:29,0 61,39 

42 80 1013 Altenhof Robert 
 

M 40 13 57:33,8 04:29,8 60,40 

43 98 127 Gube Helmut Mag. LAC Harlekin M 50 3 57:37,6 04:30,1 59,41 

44 47 122 Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 40 14 57:41,9 04:30,5 58,42 

45 50 129 Ledl Reinhard 
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-

Zistersdorf 
M 35 13 57:47,1 04:30,9 57,43 



46 2 782 Windisch Walter  
 

M 45 7 57:57,0 04:31,6 56,44 

47 39 111 Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60 1 58:04,4 04:32,2 55,45 

48 78 203 Göttinger Bettina ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 20 2 58:09,6 04:32,6 95,70 

49 6 325 Hofbauer Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 15 58:10,0 04:32,7 54,46 

50 41 147 Hana Kvetoslav OU Svatoborice-Mistrin M 60 2 58:30,1 04:34,2 53,47 

51 89 1071 Winter Udo 
 

M 35 14 58:37,3 04:34,8 52,48 

52 25 176 Mauer Karl  ÖTB Neusiedl/Zaya M 40 16 58:44,3 04:35,3 51,49 

53 65 157 
Hadjiioannou-Wenz 

Tina 
ÖSV W 30 1 58:54,9 04:36,2 91,39 

54 113 376 Kuchinka Heinz  ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 60 3 59:12,4 04:37,5 50,50 

55 5 399 Peticzka Robert 
 

M 35 15 59:18,6 04:38,0 49,51 

56 82 185 Fellner Leopold 
 

M 50 4 59:23,0 04:38,4 48,52 

57 103 315 Pauer Gabriele LC Erste Bank W 35 1 59:28,3 04:38,8 87,09 

58 40 244 Pömmerl Walter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 30 7 59:29,9 04:38,9 47,53 

59 54 158 Kolar Leopold 
 

M 35 16 59:43,1 04:39,9 46,54 

60 100 173 Schwayer Gerti ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 30 2 59:49,9 04:40,5 82,78 

61 92 248 Geringer Gerald 
 

M 40 17 59:54,3 04:40,8 45,55 

62 46 131 Wiesinger Manfred LAC Harlekin M 45 8 59:55,3 04:40,9 44,56 

63 124 1261 Hatschka Georg Paasdorf M 35 17 59:55,9 04:40,9 43,57 

64 59 206 Weber Elisabeth ULC Weinland W Ju 1 59:58,0 04:41,1 78,48 

65 52 110 Horesovsky Christoph Philips M 20 3 1:00:05 04:41,6 42,58 

66 21 1123 Kiesel Albert LC Strasshof M 45 9 1:00:13 04:42,3 41,59 

67 55 112 Lukas Alfred Böhlervereinigung M 50 5 1:00:13 04:42,3 40,60 

68 104 589 Pauer Peter LC Erste Bank M 40 18 1:00:44 04:44,7 39,61 

69 11 268 Herzog Eduard  LAC Harlekin M 45 10 1:00:49 04:45,1 38,62 

70 51 219 Stanzl Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 30 8 1:01:00 04:46,0 37,63 

71 10 1253 Lukas Gabi LAC Harlekin W 20 3 1:01:01 04:46,0 74,17 

72 24 1255 Wolfram Markus 
 

M 35 18 1:01:29 04:48,2 36,64 

73 7 177 Langer Sonja Mag. Komaru Runners Hohenau W 20 4 1:01:44 04:49,4 69,87 

74 95 394 Matzka Rainer  
 

M 40 19 1:01:55 04:50,2 35,65 

75 56 1022 Bahr Eva Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40 1 1:02:04 04:50,9 65,57 

76 85 145 Pawlowitsch Peter LC Cafe Haferl M 50 6 1:02:22 04:52,3 34,66 

77 49 837 Flandorfer Johann  
 

M 40 20 1:02:34 04:53,3 33,67 

78 114 184 Wagner Eduard  LC Cafe Haferl M 40 21 1:02:46 04:54,2 32,68 

79 76 103 Hütter Josef 
 

M 50 7 1:03:08 04:55,9 31,69 

80 63 208 Rögner Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 2 1:03:23 04:57,1 61,26 

81 13 1254 
Gaunerstorfer 

Christoph  
M 20 4 1:03:24 04:57,2 30,70 

82 91 109 Geringer Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 40 22 1:03:44 04:58,8 29,71 

83 33 202 Zorzi Monika LCC Wien W 50 1 1:04:04 05:00,3 56,96 

84 35 627 Karlic Heidi LCC Wien W 45 1 1:04:04 05:00,3 52,65 

85 74 1021 Mammerler Verena ULC Weinland W Ju 2 1:04:37 05:02,9 48,35 

86 111 432 Kraus Christian  SC Poysdorf M 30 9 1:04:39 05:03,0 28,72 

87 75 1025 Mammerler Karl 
 

M 50 8 1:04:52 05:04,0 27,73 

88 72 205 Schram Wilma LC Cafe Haferl W 50 2 1:04:58 05:04,5 44,04 

89 83 221 Leibrecht Karl  LC Cafe Haferl M 50 9 1:05:08 05:05,3 26,74 

90 14 187 Mayer Jakob SHS Laa M Ju 1 1:05:17 05:06,0 25,75 

91 106 293 Streit Alexander LCC Wien M Ju 2 1:05:17 05:06,0 24,76 

92 12 756 Gaunersdorfer Gerhard  
 

M 50 10 1:05:28 05:06,9 23,77 

93 20 1133 Kiesel Elisabeth LC Strasshof W 45 2 1:05:52 05:08,8 39,74 

94 86 709 Menrath Stefan 
 

M 45 11 1:06:08 05:10,0 22,78 



95 17 102 Stöger Robert 
 

M 45 12 1:06:15 05:10,6 21,79 

96 34 1120 Pless Alfred 
 

M 60 4 1:06:31 05:11,8 20,80 

97 97 217 Kugler Alfred  ÖTB-Turnverein Neusiedl M 45 13 1:06:53 05:13,5 19,81 

98 108 1259 Walcher Josef 
 

M 40 23 1:06:53 05:13,5 18,82 

99 22 777 Rappl Georg 
 

M 40 24 1:06:59 05:14,0 17,83 

100 18 191 Almer Günter ASV Andlersdorf M 50 11 1:07:13 05:15,1 16,84 

101 4 1252 Rebhahn Franz 
 

M 40 25 1:07:51 05:18,0 15,85 

102 116 1033 Weigert Thomas Belgien M 30 10 1:08:16 05:20,0 14,86 

103 66 182 Böckl-Kudrna Edith LC Cafe Haferl W 45 3 1:09:03 05:23,6 35,43 

104 125 133 Bonifazi Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 50 12 1:09:04 05:23,7 13,87 

105 42 1256 Üblauer Thomas 
 

M 20 5 1:09:05 05:23,8 12,88 

106 53 104 Seiler Georg Safe Way M 40 26 1:09:35 05:26,2 11,89 

107 37 436 Grußmann Gerhard Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50 13 1:10:30 05:30,5 10,90 

108 77 302 Babinetz Andre ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 20 6 1:11:18 05:34,2 9,91 

109 45 1035 Wiesinger Elfriede LAC Harlekin W 40 2 1:11:54 05:37,0 31,13 

110 1 132 Dietrich Leopold LAC Harlekin M 45 14 1:11:55 05:37,1 8,92 

111 16 193 Mayer Werner 
 

M 45 15 1:12:12 05:38,4 7,93 

112 102 1045 Tichy Oliver 
 

M 45 16 1:14:09 05:47,6 6,94 

113 68 919 Schmidt Markus  
 

M 30 11 1:14:11 05:47,7 5,95 

114 29 249 Wenz Henry 
LC-Volksbank-Aktiv-

Zistersdorf 
M 60 5 1:14:12 05:47,8 4,96 

115 122 1260 Weichselbaum Franz 
 

M 45 17 1:14:15 05:48,1 3,97 

116 109 596 Schreiber Maria  LAC Harlekin W 40 3 1:14:22 05:48,6 26,83 

117 99 1245 Magrutsch Ernst 
 

M 60 6 1:14:23 05:48,7 2,98 

118 27 331 Toroczkai Otilia LAC Harlekin W 40 4 1:15:37 05:54,5 22,52 

119 8 693 Nawrata Petra LAC Harlekin W 35 3 1:17:00 06:00,9 18,22 

120 119 441 Wirrer Josef  
 

M 45 18 1:20:19 06:16,5 1,99 

121 69 1258 Heidemarie Schodl 
 

W 35 4 1:21:30 06:22,0 13,91 

122 117 222 Schönner Ingrid LC Cafe Haferl W 45 4 1:22:48 06:28,1 9,61 

123 107 247 Schneider Renate ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 40 5 1:23:25 06:31,0 5,30 

124 15 342 Zand Mathias SHS Laa M Ju 3 1:24:19 06:35,2 1,00 

125 88 929 Menrath Ramona 
 

W 40 6 1:39:49 07:47,9 1,00 

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  



    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  



    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

    
      

  
  

 
  

         

 
  

         

 
  

         
    

Mistelbach Schüler 

Rg Stn Jg Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit   Pkt 

1 217 
 

Sturm Christoph LC Strasshof M A 1 04:34,0 0,14652778 100,00 

2 254 
 

Hartl Thomas PSV Leoben M A 2 04:47,0 0,15347222 93,40 

3 259 
 

Helm Günther LC Strasshof M B 1 05:06,0 0,16319444 86,80 

4 263 
 

Buckova Denisa AK Spartak Dubnica W A 1 05:10,0 0,16597222 100,00 

5 262 
 

Hallas Andreas Hohenau M B 2 05:20,0 0,17083333 80,20 

6 253 
 

Almer Tanja LC Strasshof W A 2 05:20,0 0,17083333 85,86 

7 266 
 

Blaha Madeleine Astra Modlea W B 1 05:20,0 0,17083333 71,71 

8 261 
 

Bartosch Daniel HS-Hohenau M B 3 05:23,0 0,17222222 73,60 

9 201 
 

Martin Markus   M B 4 05:27,0 0,175 67,00 

10 250 
 

Dellert 

Alexander 
  M C 1 05:31,0 0,17708333 60,40 

11 260 
 

Zlomek 

Christopher 
  M C 2 05:35,0 0,17916667 53,80 

12 265 
 

Lukas Markus   M C 3 05:39,0 0,18125 47,20 

13 200 
 

Wolf Markus   M B 5 05:46,0 0,18472222 40,60 

14 267 
 

Nemecek Ivo 
DDM Veselt 

N/Moravou 
M B 6 05:50,0 0,18680556 34,00 

15 251 
 

Smolle 

Christoph 
 ATSV OMV Auersthal M B 7 05:55,0 0,18958333 27,40 

16 257 
 

Wolf David   M C 4 05:57,0 0,19097222 20,80 

17 202 
 

Weiss Kevin   M B 8 06:01,0 0,19236111 14,20 

18 252 
 

Lanscha Roman   M B 9 06:20,0 0,20277778 7,60 

19 256 
 

Menrath Ines   W C 1 06:47,0 0,21736111 57,57 

20 269 
 

Rögner Vanessa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W C 2 06:48,0 0,21805556 43,43 

21 264 
 

Köcher Jan   M C 5 07:08,0 0,22847222 1,00 

22 268 
 

Geringer Sandra LC Cafe Haferl W B 2 07:22,0 0,23611111 29,29 

23 255 
 

Menrath Susanne   W A 3 07:32,0 0,24166667 15,14 

24 258 
 

Mauer Romina ÖTB Neusiedl W C 3 07:36,0 0,24375 1,00 
 

  



Knirpse    

Mistelbach 

Rg Stn CN Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit Schnitt Pkt 

1 214 
 

Mayer Fabian   M D 1 01:18,0 0,13611111 100,00 

2 212 
 

Sperl Marc 
ATSV OMV 

Auersthal 
M D 2 01:19,0 0,13680556 92,38 

3 211 
 

Weber Tobias OMV Auersthal M D 3 01:21,0 0,14097222 84,77 

4 218 
 

Hartl Doris PSV Leoben W D 1 01:22,0 0,14166667 100,00 

5 206 
 

Reiger Bettina 
 

W D 2 01:23,0 0,14444444 92,38 

6 210 
 

Dubravec 

Philipp 

ATSV OMV 

Auersthal 
M D 4 01:24,0 0,14583333 77,15 

7 213 
 

Kraushofer 

Melanie 

ATSV OMV 

Auersthal 
W D 3 01:27,0 0,15069444 84,77 

8 209 
 

Weber Bettina OMV Auersthal W D 4 01:29,0 0,15486111 77,15 

9 208 
 

Klippl Julia 
ATSV OMV 

Auersthal 
W D 5 01:30,0 0,15625 69,54 

10 207 
 

Peticzka Kathrin   W D 6 01:31,0 0,15833333 61,92 

11 220 
 

Novy Thomas 
 

M D 5 01:32,0 0,15972222 69,54 

12 226 
 

Krizek Sebastian 
ATSV OMV 

Auersthal 
M D 6 01:33,0 0,16111111 61,92 

13 219 
 

Rappl Nina   W D 7 01:37,0 0,16944444 54,31 

14 205 
 

Geritzer 

Caroline 
  W D 8 01:44,0 0,18055556 46,69 

15 228 
 

Waldecker 

Stefan 
  M D 7 01:46,0 0,18472222 54,31 

16 215 
 

Winkler Lucas   M D 8 01:49,0 0,18888889 46,69 

17 204 
 

Wiesinger 

Stefan 
  M D 9 01:51,0 0,19236111 39,08 

18 230 
 

Waismayer 

Rebecca  
W D 9 01:52,0 0,19444444 39,08 

19 229 
 

Lukas Angelika 
 

W D 10 01:53,0 0,19652778 31,46 

20 221 
 

Novy Michael   M D 10 01:54,0 0,19791667 31,46 

21 231 
 

Uhrholz Daria   W D 11 01:55,0 0,2 23,85 

22 225 
 

Krizek Kathy 
ATSV OMV 

Auersthal 
W D 12 01:57,0 0,20277778 16,23 

23 222 
 

Novy Lukas   M D 11 01:58,0 0,20486111 23,85 

24 227 
 

Helm Katharina LC Strasshof W D 13 01:59,0 0,20625 8,62 

25 203 
 

Wiesinger 

Corinna 
  W D 14 02:01,0 0,20972222 1,00 

26 216 
 

Ungar Johannes   M D 12 02:02,0 0,21180556 16,23 

27 224 
 

Steininger 

Ramon 
ÖTB Neusiedl M D 13 02:51,0 0,29722222 8,62 

28 223 
 

Stockinger 

Manuel 
  M D 14 03:34,0 0,37152778 1,00 

 

  



Mannschaft    

Mistelbach 

    Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit Pkt 

  
 

Ullram Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 30 
 

47:50,6 
 

  
 

Reidlinger Markus  LAC Harlekin M 20 
 

49:30,6 
 

  
 

Pernold Josef  LAC Harlekin M 35 
 

49:58,0 
 

  
 

Krenn Franz LAC Harlekin M 40 
 

51:59,1 
 

  
 

Lukas Gabi LAC Harlekin W 20   1:01:01 
 

1 LAC Harlekin 
    

4:20:19 10 

         
  

 
Chitil Fritz LC Cafe Haferl M 35 

 
0:47:40 

 
  

 
Bruckner Werner LC Cafe Haferl M 35 

 
0:48:15 

 
  

 
Panny Christian LC Cafe Haferl M 30 

 
0:48:59 

 
  

 
Staudigl Erich LC Cafe Haferl M 30 

 
0:52:33 

 
  

 
Schram Wilma LC Cafe Haferl W 50   1:04:58 

 
2 LC Cafe Haferl 

    
4:22:24 9 

         
  

 
Nausner Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 

 
0:50:08 

 
  

 
Neugebauer Alois ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 

 
0:50:54 

 
  

 
Pauser Gerhard ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 

 
0:51:42 

 
  

 
Bossniak Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 

 
0:53:03 

 
  

 
Göttinger Bettina ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 20   0:58:10 

 
3 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 

    
4:23:57 8 

         
  

 
Tschapka Wolfgang Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 

 
0:51:21 

 
  

 
Micek Rudolf Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50 

 
0:52:45 

 
  

 
Buchriegler Robert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 

 
0:56:34 

 
  

 
Bahr Maria Komaru Runners Hohenau W 20 

 
0:56:59 

 
  

 
Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60   0:58:04 

 
4 Komaru Runners Hohenau 

    
4:35:43 7 

         
  

 
Dobesch Johann ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 45 

 
53:43,9 

 
  

 
Wippel Helmut ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 

 
55:46,6 

 
  

 
Kolar Josef ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 

 
56:17,1 

 
  

 
Kunert Thomas ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 

 
56:49,8 

 
  

 
Schwayer Gerti ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 30   59:49,9 

 
5 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 

    
4:42:27 6 

  
      

  
 

  
Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin M 35 

 
52:05,9 

 

  
Lachmayer Franz LAC Harlekin M 40 

 
53:20,1 

 

  
Gube Werner LAC Harlekin M 30 

 
54:41,0 

 

  
Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin M 45 

 
55:15,5 

 

  
Wiesinger Elfriede LAC Harlekin W 40   1:11:54 

 
6 LAC Harlekin 

    
4:47:17 5 

  
      

  
 

  
 

Haimer Karl LAC Harlekin M 45 
 

55:29,1 
 

  
 

Janner Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 40 
 

56:28,1 
 

  
 

Gube Helmut Mag. LAC Harlekin M 50 
 

57:37,6 
 

  
 

Wiesinger Manfred LAC Harlekin M 45 
 

59:55,3 
 



  
 

Schreiber Maria  LAC Harlekin W 40   1:14:22 
 

7 LAC Harlekin 
    

5:03:52 4 

         
  

 
Schram Rudolf LC Cafe Haferl M 50 

 
0:56:12 

 
  

 
Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 40 

 
0:57:42 

 
  

 
Stanzl Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 30 

 
1:01:00 

 
  

 
Pawlowitsch Peter LC Cafe Haferl M 50 

 
1:02:22 

 
  

 
Böckl-Kudrna Edith LC Cafe Haferl W 45   1:09:03 

 
8 LC Cafe Haferl 

    
5:06:19 3 

  
      

  
 

  
Hofbauer Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 

 
58:10,0 

 

  
Kuchinka Heinz  ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 60 

 
59:12,4 

 

  
Pömmerl Walter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 30 

 
59:29,9 

 

  
Rögner Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 

 
1:03:23 

 

  
Babinetz Andre ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 20   1:11:18 

 
9 ULT Deutsch-Wagram 

    
5:11:33 2 

         
         
  

 
Wagner Eduard  LC Cafe Haferl M 40 

 
1:02:46 

 
  

 
Geringer Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 40 

 
1:03:44 

 
  

 
Leibrecht Karl  LC Cafe Haferl M 50 

 
1:05:08 

 
  

 
Bonifazi Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 50 

 
1:09:04 

 
  

 
Schönner Ingrid LC Cafe Haferl W 45   1:22:48 

 
10 LC Cafe Haferl 

    
5:43:29 1 

 


